

MANOJ KUMAR GOYAL Vs. RENUKA KANUDIA

16.04.2025

Present: Sh. Aqib Id. counsel for the DH alongwith
DH in person.
Sh Hemraj Singh, Id counsel for objector alongwith
objector in person.
Sh. Manish Sharma, Id. counsel for JD.

Arguments heard on the objections of the objector from
both sides.

Put up for clarifications, if any, on 28.05.2025.

(SHIV KUMAR)
DJ-02 (W)THC:Delhi
16.04.2025